This Agreement shall begin June 10, 2015 and shall end March 31, 2017; 
unless terminated earlier in accordance with the provisions of paragraph ( 12) 
of this Agreement. 

3. The Agreement is amended to decrease the Federal Funding by $491,606.00, for the 
maximum amount payable under the Agreement to Six Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand, 
Seven Hundred Eleven Dollars and No Cents, ($624,711.00). 

4. The Budget and Scope of Work, Attachment A to the Agreement, are hereby modified as 
set forth in 2nd Revision Attachment A to this Modification, a copy of which is attached 
hereto and incorporated herein by reference. 

5. All provisions of the Agreement being modified and any attachments in conflict with this